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LMP1

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  1  13  13  13 1

Toyota Racing Toyota TS030 - Hybrid  14  16  3  3 8

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  17  24  8  21 1

Toyota Racing Toyota TS030 - Hybrid  25  25  1  4 8

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  26  100  75  96 1

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  101  348  248  248 2

LMP2

OAK Racing Morgan - Nissan  1  11  11  11 24

KCMG Morgan - Nissan  12  14  3  3 47

OAK Racing Morgan - Nissan  15  22  8  19 24

OAK Racing Morgan - Nissan  23  24  2  2 35

Jota Sport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  25  25  1  1 38

OAK Racing Morgan - Nissan  26  34  9  28 24

OAK Racing Morgan - Nissan  35  37  3  5 35

OAK Racing Morgan - Nissan  38  56  19  47 24

G-Drive Racing Oreca 03 - Nissan  57  58  2  2 26

OAK Racing Morgan - Nissan  59  59  1  6 35

OAK Racing Morgan - Nissan  60  67  8  55 24

G-Drive Racing Oreca 03 - Nissan  68  69  2  4 26

OAK Racing Morgan - Nissan  70  70  1  7 35

OAK Racing Morgan - Nissan  71  73  3  58 24

G-Drive Racing Oreca 03 - Nissan  74  103  30  34 26

OAK Racing Morgan - Nissan  104  160  57  64 35

OAK Racing Morgan - Nissan  161  164  4  62 24

OAK Racing Morgan - Nissan  165  172  8  72 35

OAK Racing Morgan - Nissan  173  177  5  67 24

OAK Racing Morgan - Nissan  178  179  2  74 35

OAK Racing Morgan - Nissan  180  180  1  68 24

OAK Racing Morgan - Nissan  181  182  2  76 35

OAK Racing Morgan - Nissan  183  188  6  74 24

OAK Racing Morgan - Nissan  189  201  13  89 35

OAK Racing Morgan - Nissan  202  211  10  84 24

OAK Racing Morgan - Nissan  212  212  1  90 35

OAK Racing Morgan - Nissan  213  222  10  94 24

OAK Racing Morgan - Nissan  223  223  1  91 35

OAK Racing Morgan - Nissan  224  233  10  104 24

OAK Racing Morgan - Nissan  234  329  96  187 35

LMGTE Pro

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  1  11  11  11 97

Porsche AG Team Manthey Porsche 911 RSR  12  16  5  5 92

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  17  56  40  51 97

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  57  57  1  1 99

23/06/2013 Page 1 / 2



Leader Sequence

Race

81º Edition des 24 Heures du Mans

FIA WEC

Team

End

Lap

Total

LapsLaps

Start 

LapCarNr

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  58  59  2  53 97

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  60  73  14  15 99

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  74  78  5  58 97

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  79  86  8  23 99

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  87  88  2  60 97

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  89  101  13  36 99

Porsche AG Team Manthey Porsche 911 RSR  102  102  1  6 92

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  103  115  13  49 99

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  116  117  2  62 97

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  118  159  42  91 99

Porsche AG Team Manthey Porsche 911 RSR  160  160  1  7 92

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  161  161  1  63 97

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  162  170  9  100 99

Porsche AG Team Manthey Porsche 911 RSR  171  207  37  44 92

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  208  214  7  107 99

Porsche AG Team Manthey Porsche 911 RSR  215  218  4  48 92

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  219  228  10  117 99

Porsche AG Team Manthey Porsche 911 RSR  229  233  5  53 92

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  234  248  15  132 99

Porsche AG Team Manthey Porsche 911 RSR  249  282  34  87 92

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  283  295  13  76 97

Porsche AG Team Manthey Porsche 911 RSR  296  315  20  107 92

LMGTE Am

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  1  2  2  2 95

Dempsey Del Piero-Proton Porsche 911 GT3 RSR  3  16  14  14 77

IMSA Performance Matmut Porsche 911 GT3 RSR  17  17  1  1 67

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  18  25  8  8 61

IMSA Performance Matmut Porsche 911 GT3 RSR  26  31  6  7 67

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  32  32  1  9 61

IMSA Performance Matmut Porsche 911 GT3 RSR  33  34  2  9 67

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  35  68  34  43 61

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  69  90  22  22 55

Proton Competition Porsche 911 GT3 RSR  91  93  3  3 88

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  94  103  10  32 55

Proton Competition Porsche 911 GT3 RSR  104  107  4  7 88

Dempsey Del Piero-Proton Porsche 911 GT3 RSR  108  114  7  21 77

Proton Competition Porsche 911 GT3 RSR  115  120  6  13 88

Dempsey Del Piero-Proton Porsche 911 GT3 RSR  121  123  3  24 77

Proton Competition Porsche 911 GT3 RSR  124  126  3  16 88

Dempsey Del Piero-Proton Porsche 911 GT3 RSR  127  129  3  27 77

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  130  132  3  35 55

IMSA Performance Matmut Porsche 911 GT3 RSR  133  306  174  174 76
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